GOOD SHEPHERD

EPISCOPAL SCHOOL

;;;;;;;

Wednesday, August 23"
Monday, September 4®
Monday, October 9™

Monday, November 20" —

Friday, November 24"

Monday, December 18" —

Wednesday, January 3%

Monday, December 18" -
Tuesday, January 2™

Wednesday, January 3*
Thursday, January 4™
Monday, January 15®

Friday, February 16" —
Monday, February 19®

Tuesday, February 20®

Monday, March 11" —
Friday, March 15"

Friday, March 22

Friday, March 29" —
Monday, April 1%

Friday, April 26*
Thursday, May 23"
Friday, May 24"
Mon., May 27*

Tues., May 28" —
Fri., May 31*

Good Shepherd Episcopal School
Important School Dates
2023-2024 School Year

Begin School
Labor Day — School Holiday
Fall Break

Thanksgiving Break
Student Christmas Break

Faculty/Staff Christmas Break
Faculty/Staff Inservice
Classes Resume

MLK, Jr. Day — School Holiday

Winter Break

Faculty/Staff Professional Development Day
NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Spring Break

Grandparents/Grandfriends Visiting Morning
THIS IS NOT AN ACADEMIC SCHOOL DAY

Easter Break

School Holiday

Graduation

Last Day of School

Memorial Day — Faculty/Staff Holiday

Faculty/Staff Inservice
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